
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IAPS U13 Boys’ Football Results 

 
Sunday 4 November 2018 

 
King’s College School South Road, TauntonTA1 3LA



 

Pool 1 Downsend Elstree Bishop’s 
Stortford 
 

The 
New 
Beacon 

Millfield Eaton 
House 

Points Placing 

Downsend 
 

1-0 
(3) 

5-0  
(3) 

0-0  
(1) 

1-0  
(3) 

2-0  
(3) 

13 1st  

Elstree 
0-1  
(0) 

 
1-0 
(3) 

3-1 
(3) 

1-0 
(3) 

0-0 
(1) 

10 3rd 

Bishop’s 
Stortford 
 

0-5 
(0) 

0-1  
(0) 

 
0-3  
(0) 

1-2 
(0) 

0-5 
(0) 

0 6th  

The New 
Beacon 

0-0 
(1) 

1-3 
(0) 

3-0 
(3) 

 
3-1 
(3) 

1-0 
(3) 

10 2nd 

Millfield 
0-1 
(0) 

0-1 
(0) 

2-1 
(3) 

1-3 
(0) 

 
3-1 
(3) 

6 4th  

Eaton House  
0-2 
(0) 

0-0 
(1) 

5-0 
(3) 

0-1 
(0) 

1-3 
(0) 

 4 5th  

 

  



Pool 2 Danes 
Hill 

Summer 
Fields 

Moulsford Lochinver 
House 

King’s 
Hall 

Ardingly 
College 

Points Placing 

Danes Hill 
 

2-0 
(3) 

2-0 
(3) 

0-0 
(1) 

3-1 
(3) 

0-1 
(0) 

10 1st  

Summer 
Fields 

0-2  
(0) 

 
1-0 
(3) 

1-2 
(0) 

2-1 
(3) 

2-0 
(3) 

9 4th  

Moulsford 
0-2 
(0) 

0-2 
(0) 

 
0-2 
(0) 

2-0 
(3) 

0-3 
(0) 

3 5th  

Lochinver 
House 

0-0 
(1) 

2-1 
(3) 

2-0 
(3) 

 
0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

10 2nd 

King’s Hall 
1-3 
(0) 

1-2 
(0) 

0-2 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

 
0-1 
(0) 

3 6th  

Ardingly 
College 

1-0 
(3) 

0-2 
(0) 

3-0 
(3) 

0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

 9 3rd  

 

 

  



Pool 3 Cranleigh Foremarke 
Hall 

Twyford  Hall 
Grove 

Rokeby Bishopsgate Points Placing 

Cranleigh 
 

2-0 
(3) 

1-0 
(3) 

2-1 
(3) 

1-1 
(1) 

1-1 
(1) 

11 1st  

Foremarke 
Hall 

0-2 
(0) 

 
0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

1-1 
(1) 

0-2 
(0) 

4 5th  

Twyford 
0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

 
2-0 
(3) 

0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

9 2nd  

Hall Grove 
1-2 
(0) 

0-1 
(0) 

0-2  
(0) 

 
0-1  
(0) 

1-1 
(1) 

1 6th  

Rokeby 
1-1 
(1) 

1-1 
(1) 

1-0 
(3) 

1-0 
(3) 

 
0-2 
(0) 

8 4th  

Bishopsgate 
1-1 
(1) 

2-0 
(3) 

0-1 
(0) 

1-1 
(1) 

2-0 
(3) 

 8 3rd  

 

 



Pool 4 Bede’s Oratory 
Prep 

St 
George’s, 
Windsor 

Westbrook 
Hay 

Cumnor 
House 

Shrewsbury 
House 

Points Placing 

Bede’s 
 

0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

0-2 
(0) 

0-1 
(0) 

0-1 
(0) 

3 6th  

Oratory 
Prep 

1-0 
(3) 

 
0-1 
(0) 

0-0 
(1) 

0-0 
(1) 

1-2 
(0) 

5 4th  

St 
George’s, 
Windsor 

0-1 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

 
0-3 
(0) 

1-0 
(3) 

0-1 
(0) 

6 3rd  

Westbrook 
Hay 

2-0 
(3) 

0-0 
(1) 

3-0 
(3) 

 
1-0 
(3) 

0-0 
(1) 

11 2nd  

Cumnor 
House 

1-0 
(3) 

0-0 
(1) 

0-1 
(0) 

0-1 
(0) 

 
0-3 
(0) 

4 5th  

Shrewsbury 
House 

1-0 
(3) 

2-1 
(3) 

1-0 
(3) 

0-0 
(1) 

3-0 
(3) 

 13 1st  

 



Cup Competition 

 

  

Time  Pitch 1 Pitch 2 Pitch 3 Pitch 4  

 QF 1 QF 2 QF 3 QF 4 

14.45 Downsend V Lochinver House 
(waiting for result) 

The New Beacon V Danes Hill  
1 - 0 (won on goalden goal) 

Cranleigh V Westbrook Hay 
0-1 

Twyford V Shrewsbury  
2 - 3 

 SF 1 SF 2  
Cup Results  

 
1. Westbrook Hay  

2. Shrewsbury House 
3. Downsend  

4. The New Beacon 
 

15.15 Downsend V Westbrook Hay 
(waiting for result) 

The New Beacon V Shrewsbury House  
0 - 1 

 FINAL 3RD & 4TH PLAY-OFF 

15.30 Shrewsbury House V Westbrook 
Hay 

0 - 2 

The New Beacon V Downsend  
0 - 2 



Plate Competition 
 

Time  Pitch 1 Pitch 2 Pitch 3 Pitch 4  

 QF 1 QF 2 QF 3 QF 4 

14.30 
Elstree V Summer Fields 

0 - 1 
Ardingly V Millfield  

1 - 2 (won on goalden goal) 
Bishopsgate V Oratory 

0 - 1 
St George’s V Rokeby  

0 - 2 

 SF 1 SF 2  
Plate Results  

 
1. Millfield 
2. Oratory 

3. Summer Fields 
4. Rokeby 

 

15.00 
Summer Fields V Oratory 

1 - 3 
Millfield V Rokeby  

2 - 0 

 FINAL 3RD & 4TH PLAY-OFF 

15.30 
Oratory V Millfield 

0 – 1 (won on penalties) 
Summer Fields V Rokeby  

3 - 0 



 


