



## IAPS U13 Boys' Football Results

Sunday 4 November 2018

King's College School South Road, TauntonTA1 3LA

Pool 1	Downsend	Elstree	Bishop's	The	Millfield	Eaton	Points	Placing
			Stortford	New		House		
				Beacon				
Downsend		1-0 (3)	5-0 (3)	0-0 (1)	1-0 (3)	2-0 (3)	13	1 <sup>st</sup>
Elstree	0-1 (0)		1-0 (3)	3-1 (3)	1-0 (3)	0-0 (1)	10	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Bishop's Stortford	0-5 (0)	0-1 (0)		0-3 (0)	1-2 (0)	0-5 (0)	0	6 <sup>th</sup>
The New Beacon	0-0 (1)	1-3 (0)	3-0 (3)		3-1 (3)	1-0 (3)	10	2 <sup>nd</sup>
Millfield	0-1 (0)	0-1 (0)	2-1 (3)	1-3 (0)		3-1 (3)	6	4 <sup>th</sup>
Eaton House	0-2 (0)	0-0 (1)	5-0 (3)	0-1 (0)	1-3 (0)		4	5 <sup>th</sup>

Pool 2	Danes Hill	Summer Fields	Moulsford	Lochinver House	King's Hall	Ardingly College	Points	Placing
Danes Hill		2-0 (3)	2-0 (3)	0-0 (1)	3-1 (3)	0-1 (0)	10	1 <sup>st</sup>
Summer Fields	0-2 (0)		1-0 (3)	1-2 (0)	2-1 (3)	2-0 (3)	9	4 <sup>th</sup>
Moulsford	0-2 (0)	0-2 (0)		0-2 (0)	2-0 (3)	0-3 (0)	3	5 <sup>th</sup>
Lochinver House	0-0 (1)	2-1 (3)	2-0 (3)		0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)	10	2 <sup>nd</sup>
King's Hall	1-3 (0)	1-2 (0)	0-2 (0)	1-0 (3)		0-1 (0)	3	6 <sup>th</sup>
Ardingly College	1-0 (3)	0-2 (0)	3-0 (3)	0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)		9	3 <sup>rd</sup>

Pool 3	Cranleigh	Foremarke Hall	Twyford	Hall Grove	Rokeby	Bishopsgate	Points	Placing
Cranleigh		2-0 (3)	1-0 (3)	2-1 (3)	1-1 (1)	1-1 (1)	11	1 <sup>st</sup>
Foremarke Hall	0-2 (0)		0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)	1-1 (1)	0-2 (0)	4	5 <sup>th</sup>
Twyford	0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)		2-0 (3)	0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)	9	2 <sup>nd</sup>
Hall Grove	1-2 (0)	0-1 (0)	0-2 (0)		0-1 (0)	1-1 (1)	1	6 <sup>th</sup>
Rokeby	1-1 (1)	1-1 (1)	1-0 (3)	1-0 (3)		0-2 (0)	8	4 <sup>th</sup>
Bishopsgate	1-1 (1)	2-0 (3)	0-1 (0)	1-1 (1)	2-0 (3)		8	3 <sup>rd</sup>

Pool 4	Bede's	Oratory	St	Westbrook	Cumnor	Shrewsbury	Points	Placing
		Prep	George's,	Hay	House	House		
			Windsor					
Bede's		0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)	0-2 (0)	0-1 (0)	0-1 (0)	3	6 <sup>th</sup>
Oratory	1-0		0-1	0-0	0-0	1-2		
Prep	(3)		(0)	(1)	(1)	(0)	5	4 <sup>th</sup>
St								
George's,	0-1 (0)	1-0 (3)		0-3 (0)	1-0 (3)	0-1 (0)	6	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Windsor								
Westbrook	2-0	0-0	3-0		1-0	0-0	11	2 <sup>nd</sup>
Hay	(3)	(1)	(3)		(3)	(1)	11	2
Cumnor	1-0	0-0	0-1	0-1		0-3		
House	(3)	(1)	(0)	(0)		(0)	4	5 <sup>th</sup>
Shrewsbury	1-0	2-1	1-0	0-0	3-0		12	4 st
House	(3)	(3)	(3)	(1)	(3)		13	1 <sup>st</sup>

## **Cup Competition**

Time	Pitch 1	Pitch 2	Pitch 3	Pitch 4	
	QF 1	QF 2	QF 3	QF 4	
14.45	Downsend V Lochinver House (waiting for result)	The New Beacon V Danes Hill 1 - 0 (won on goalden goal)	Cranleigh V Westbrook Hay 0-1	Twyford V Shrewsbury 2 - 3	
	SF 1	SF 2		_	
15.15	Downsend V Westbrook Hay (waiting for result)	The New Beacon V Shrewsbury House 0 - 1	Cup Results  1. Westbrook Hay		
	FINAL	3 <sup>RD</sup> & 4 <sup>TH</sup> PLAY-OFF	2. Shrewsh	•	
15.30	Shrewsbury House V Westbrook Hay 0 - 2	The New Beacon V Downsend 0 - 2	3. Downsend 4. The New Beacon		

## **Plate Competition**

Time	Pitch 1	Pitch 2	Pitch 3	Pitch 4
	QF 1	QF 2	QF 3	QF 4
14.30	Elstree V Summer Fields 0 - 1	Ardingly V Millfield 1 - 2 (won on goalden goal)	Bishopsgate V Oratory 0 - 1	St George's V Rokeby 0 - 2
	SF 1	SF 2	Plate	Results
15.00	Summer Fields V Oratory 1 - 3	Millfield V Rokeby 2 - 0	1. Millfield 2. Oratory	
	FINAL	3 <sup>RD</sup> & 4 <sup>TH</sup> PLAY-OFF		mer Fields Rokeby
15.30	Oratory V Millfield 0 – 1 (won on penalties)	Summer Fields V Rokeby 3 - 0		